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FEDERACION | CAMPEONATO NAVIDAD F.A.N. CORDOBA
Az N CORDOBA, 19/12/2020
Prueba 4 Fem., 200m Espalda Absoluto Fem.

19/12/2020 - 10:42

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2, 10:42

1

2 DE LAS CASAS VILLALBA, Angela
3 LEYVA DUENAS, Eva

4 TORRICO GUILLEN, Aitana

5

6

Serie 2 de 2, 10:46

1 JIMENEZ COBACHO, Angeles
2 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, Irene

3 RUIZ BLANCAS, Mely

4 GONZALEZ OSORIO, Leticia

5 BLASCO BENAVENTE, Carmen
6

AN

06
07

08
06
05
03
05

Navial
Navial
C.N. Pozoblanco

Navial
Navial
Navial
Navial
Navial

2:46.69
2:38.76
2:43.55

2:35.57
2:36.23
2:23.35
2:34.43
2:33.48

25m
25m
50m

25m
50m
50m
50m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67695
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